
   official 

 Body     Výkon  SČ 
29.09.2021 

15:00 
 Umís.  Klub  Narozen  Dráha  Jméno 

60 m dívky 2015 a mladší - Finále  

 1 6 381 Mergancová Lili 2015 Nej Chrudimák 2021  11.58   
 2 3 396 Tobišková Amálie 2015 Nej Chrudimák 2021  13.32   
 3 5 370 Kapitolová Simona 2015 Nej Chrudimák 2021  14.25   
 4 7 343 Vojtová Rozálie 2017 Nej Chrudimák 2021  15.54   
 5 4 329 Matošková Vanesa 2017 Nej Chrudimák 2021  16.82   

   official 

 Body     Výkon  SČ 
29.09.2021 

15:00 
 Umís.  Klub  Narozen  Dráha  Jméno 

60 m chlapci 2015 a mladší - Finále  

 1 7 389 Voženílek Tomáš 2015 Nej Chrudimák 2021  12.52   
 2 3 349 Smělý Tobiáš 2015 Nej Chrudimák 2021  12.63   
 3 6 385 Faltys Matyáš 2015 Nej Chrudimák 2021  14.16   
 4 5 354 Brož Nicolas 2017 Nej Chrudimák 2021  18.42   
 5 4 398 Lstibůrek Marek 2016 Nej Chrudimák 2021  19.72   

   official 

 Body     Výkon  SČ 
29.09.2021 

15:15 
 Umís.  Klub  Narozen  Dráha  Jméno 

60 m dívky 2014 - Finále  

 1 4 312 Petráková Beata 2014 Nej Chrudimák 2021  12.43   
 2 5 355 Brožová Sofie 2014 Nej Chrudimák 2021  13.05   
 3 3 290 Matrasová Marie 2014 Nej Chrudimák 2021  14.53   

   official 

 Body     Výkon  SČ 
29.09.2021 

15:15 
 Umís.  Klub  Narozen  Dráha  Jméno 

60 m chlapci 2014 - Běh 01 

 1 2 348 Vojta Matouš 2014 Nej Chrudimák 2021  10.58   
 2 5 387 Dolanský Daniel 2014 Nej Chrudimák 2021  11.55   
 3 4 352 Kořínek Lukáš 2014 Nej Chrudimák 2021  11.58   
 4 7 353 Satrapa Vojtěch 2014 Nej Chrudimák 2021  11.65   
 6 3 326 Meloun Karel 2014 Nej Chrudimák 2021  11.90   
 9 6 388 Král Antonín 2014 Nej Chrudimák 2021  12.54   

   official 

 Body     Výkon  SČ 
29.09.2021 

15:15 
 Umís.  Klub  Narozen  Dráha  Jméno 

60 m chlapci 2014 - Běh 02 

 5 4 303 Horník Viktor 2014 Nej Chrudimák 2021  11.87   
 7 3 334 Sokol Matěj 2014 Nej Chrudimák 2021  12.12   
 8 5 344 Holeka Štěpán 2014 Nej Chrudimák 2021  12.49   
 10 6 316 Puhlovský Adam 2014 Nej Chrudimák 2021  12.71   
 11 7 320 Vašíček Jakub 2014 Nej Chrudimák 2021  12.90   
 12 2 340 Zajíc Jan 2014 Nej Chrudimák 2021  14.30   
 13 8 289 Matras Štěpán 2014 Nej Chrudimák 2021  14.53   
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   official 

 Body     Výkon  SČ 
29.09.2021 

15:30 
 Umís.  Klub  Narozen  Dráha  Jméno 

60 m chlapci 2013 - Finále  

 1 4 337 Pokorný Jan 2013 Nej Chrudimák 2021  11.04   
 2 5 297 Němec Ondřej 2013 Nej Chrudimák 2021  11.30   

   official 

 Body     Výkon  SČ 
29.09.2021 

15:30 
 Umís.  Klub  Narozen  Dráha  Jméno 

60 m dívky 2013 - Běh 01 

 1 7 392 Talandová Viktorie 2013 Nej Chrudimák 2021  10.29   
 3 4 382 Menclová Šárka 2013 Nej Chrudimák 2021  10.85   
 5 6 399 Ostrá Zuzana 2013 Nej Chrudimák 2021  11.89   
 6= 3 394 Ščipaková Simona 2013 Nej Chrudimák 2021  12.00   

   official 

 Body     Výkon  SČ 
29.09.2021 

15:30 
 Umís.  Klub  Narozen  Dráha  Jméno 

60 m dívky 2013 - Běh 02 

 2 6 310 Matusek Maya 2013 Nej Chrudimák 2021  10.61   
 4 5 308 Benešovská Valerie 2013 Nej Chrudimák 2021  11.03   
 6= 4 299 Kapsová Ema 2013 Nej Chrudimák 2021  12.00   
 8 3 302 Vacková Lara 2013 Nej Chrudimák 2021  12.17   

   official 

 Body     Výkon  SČ 
29.09.2021 

15:45 
 Umís.  Klub  Narozen  Dráha  Jméno 

60 m dívky 2012 - Finále  

 1 4 335 Hromková Eliška 2012 Nej Chrudimák 2021  10.42   
 2 6 318 Kaiserová Elena 2012 Nej Chrudimák 2021  10.54   
 3 8 345 Vacková Viktorie 2012 Nej Chrudimák 2021  10.85   
 4 2 311 Matusek Lola 2012 Nej Chrudimák 2021  10.89   
 5 5 324 Celundová Zuzana 2012 Nej Chrudimák 2021  11.08   
 6 3 298 Kusá Alena 2012 Nej Chrudimák 2021  11.19   
 7 8 369 Kapitolová Eliška 2012 Nej Chrudimák 2021  11.52   
 8 7 328 Matošková Laura 2012 Nej Chrudimák 2021  12.37   

   official 

 Body     Výkon  SČ 
29.09.2021 

15:45 
 Umís.  Klub  Narozen  Dráha  Jméno 

60 m chlapci 2012 - Běh 01 

 3 6 395 Tobiška Vítek 2012 Nej Chrudimák 2021  09.85   
 5 3 390 Vamberský Filip 2012 Nej Chrudimák 2021  10.35   
 6 4 336 Hromek Filip 2012 Nej Chrudimák 2021  10.38   
 8 7 384 Vamberský Matěk 2012 Nej Chrudimák 2021  10.78   
 11 5 339 Bárta Vítek 2012 Nej Chrudimák 2021  11.61   
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   official 

 Body     Výkon  SČ 
29.09.2021 

15:45 
 Umís.  Klub  Narozen  Dráha  Jméno 

60 m chlapci 2012 - Běh 02 

 1 5 286 Klvaňa Deniel 2012 Nej Chrudimák 2021  09.50   
 2 6 305 Nevečeřal David 2012 Nej Chrudimák 2021  09.55   
 4 7 391 Ulrich Robin 2012 Nej Chrudimák 2021  10.18   
 7 4 306 Mareček Ondřej 2012 Nej Chrudimák 2021  10.61   
 9 2 386 Faltys Michal 2012 Nej Chrudimák 2021  10.86   
 10 3 304 Ondráček Šimon 2012 Nej Chrudimák 2021  11.13   

   official 

 Body     Výkon  SČ 
29.09.2021 

16:00 
 Umís.  Klub  Narozen  Dráha  Jméno 

60 m chlapci 2011 - Finále  

 1 4 287 Kvoch Tomáš 2011 Nej Chrudimák 2021  10.04   
 2 5 309 Dolan Kryštof 2011 Nej Chrudimák 2021  10.23   
 3 3 319 Vašíček Jan 2011 Nej Chrudimák 2021  10.42   
 4 6 213 Slavík Petr 2011 Nej Chrudimák 2021  10.81   

   official 

 Body     Výkon  SČ 
29.09.2021 

16:00 
 Umís.  Klub  Narozen  Dráha  Jméno 

60 m dívky 2011 - Finále  

 1 6 380 Mergancová Žofie 2011 Nej Chrudimák 2021  09.84   
 2 7 313 Petráková Anna 2011 Nej Chrudimák 2021  10.42   
 3 5 301 Blažková Elena 2011 Nej Chrudimák 2021  10.43   
 4 4 288 Čechlovská Marie 2011 Nej Chrudimák 2021  10.59   
 5 2 332 Smetanová Zuzana 2011 Nej Chrudimák 2021  10.73   
 3 0 Ostrá Lucie 2011 Nej Chrudimák 2021  DNS   

   official 

 Body     Výkon  SČ 
29.09.2021 

16:15 
 Umís.  Klub  Narozen  Dráha  Jméno 

60 m chlapci 2010 - Rozběh 01 

 1 3 378 Linhart Radim 2010 Nej Chrudimák 2021  09.30 q 
  

 2 6 356 Klemt Václav 2010 Nej Chrudimák 2021  09.35 q 
  

 3 4 362 Horák Jakub 2010 Nej Chrudimák 2021  09.46 q 
  

 4 7 246 Vacek Tobias 2010 Nej Chrudimák 2021  10.11 q 
  

 5 2 338 Wiechec Šimon 2010 Nej Chrudimák 2021  10.22 q 
  

   official 

 Body     Výkon  SČ 
29.09.2021 

16:15 
 Umís.  Klub  Narozen  Dráha  Jméno 

60 m dívky 2010 - Rozběh 01 

 1 3 371 Košinová Jana 2010 Nej Chrudimák 2021  09.54 q 
  

 2 2 376 Štolová Jana 2010 Nej Chrudimák 2021  09.94 q 
  

 3 8 347 Vamberská Eliška 2010 Nej Chrudimák 2021  09.98 q 
  

 4 4 325 Celundová Tereza 2010 Nej Chrudimák 2021  10.42   
 5 6 0 Dundová Tereza 2010 Nej Chrudimák 2021  10.79   
 6 5 377 Brotanová Stela 2010 Nej Chrudimák 2021  10.95   
 7 7 372 Remešová Nikola 2010 Nej Chrudimák 2021  11.06   
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   official 

 Body     Výkon  SČ 
29.09.2021 

16:15 
 Umís.  Klub  Narozen  Dráha  Jméno 

60 m chlapci 2010 - Rozběh 02 

 1 7 256 Meduna Tomáš 2010 Nej Chrudimák 2021  09.36 q 
  

 2 2 262 Žďárský Lukáš 2010 Nej Chrudimák 2021  10.35 q 
  

 3 3 266 Letocha David 2010 Nej Chrudimák 2021  10.57 q 
  

 4 5 278 Dudek Pavel 2010 Nej Chrudimák 2021  11.01   
 5 4 277 Israfilov Albert 2010 Nej Chrudimák 2021  11.74   
 6 6 283 Kokeš Tomáš 2010 Nej Chrudimák 2021  11.93   

   official 

 Body     Výkon  SČ 
29.09.2021 

16:15 
 Umís.  Klub  Narozen  Dráha  Jméno 

60 m dívky 2010 - Rozběh 02 

 1 7 393 Pokorná Kateřina 2010 Nej Chrudimák 2021  09.83 q 
  

 2 4 294 Jirásková Matylda 2010 Nej Chrudimák 2021  10.49   
 3 5 314 Bečková Adéla 2010 Nej Chrudimák 2021  10.51   
 4 3 315 Kačerová Kristýna 2010 Nej Chrudimák 2021  10.92   
 5 2 317 Tomášková Laura 2010 Nej Chrudimák 2021  11.08   
 6 6 292 Jonášová Natali 2010 Nej Chrudimák 2021  11.20   

   official 

 Body     Výkon  SČ 
29.09.2021 

16:15 
 Umís.  Klub  Narozen  Dráha  Jméno 

60 m dívky 2010 - Rozběh 03 

 1 4 281 Jirásková Sára 2010 Nej Chrudimák 2021  09.88 q 
  

 2 5 246 Burešová Eliška 2010 Nej Chrudimák 2021  09.99 q 
  

 3 6 272 Lindnerová Tereza 2010 Nej Chrudimák 2021  10.27 q 
  

 4 3 264 Menclová Kateřina 2010 Nej Chrudimák 2021  10.38 q 
  

 5 2 285 Ullmanová Eliška 2010 Nej Chrudimák 2021  10.39   
 6 7 291 Ťupová Vladimíra 2010 Nej Chrudimák 2021  11.44   

   official 

 Body     Výkon  SČ 
29.09.2021 

16:30 
 Umís.  Klub  Narozen  Dráha  Jméno 

60 m dívky 2009 - Rozběh 01 

 1 3 222 Štěpánková Klára 2009 Nej Chrudimák 2021  08.97 q 
  

 2 2 350 Vrbková Sofie 2009 Nej Chrudimák 2021  09.10 q 
  

 3 7 374 Ulrichová Klaudie 2009 Nej Chrudimák 2021  09.93 q 
  

 4 5 375 Dolanová Klára 2009 Nej Chrudimák 2021  10.47   
 5 6 373 Rulíková Eliška 2009 Nej Chrudimák 2021  10.68   
 4 327 Melounová Naty 2009 Nej Chrudimák 2021  DNS   
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   official 

 Body     Výkon  SČ 
29.09.2021 

16:30 
 Umís.  Klub  Narozen  Dráha  Jméno 

60 m chlapci 2009 - Rozběh 01 

 1 7 358 Šustr Jakub 2009 Nej Chrudimák 2021  09.45 q 
  

 2 4 361 Halamka Matyáš 2009 Nej Chrudimák 2021  09.57 q 
  

 3 3 359 Šustr Filip 2009 Nej Chrudimák 2021  10.42 q 
  

 4 5 357 Benešovský Marek 2009 Nej Chrudimák 2021  10.81   
 5 6 360 Šubrt Antonín 2009 Nej Chrudimák 2021  10.89   

   official 

 Body     Výkon  SČ 
29.09.2021 

16:30 
 Umís.  Klub  Narozen  Dráha  Jméno 

60 m dívky 2009 - Rozběh 02 

 1 7 331 Trpkošová Dominika 2009 Nej Chrudimák 2021  09.43 q 
  

 2 3 300 Rulíková Viktorie 2009 Nej Chrudimák 2021  09.86 q 
  

 3 4 293 Barešová Lucie 2009 Nej Chrudimák 2021  10.30   
 4 6 0 Fuchsová Natálie 2009 Nej Chrudimák 2021  10.34   
 5 5 341 Andrlová Lucie 2009 Nej Chrudimák 2021  11.40   
 6 2 330 Víšková Karolína 2009 Nej Chrudimák 2021  16.02   

   official 

 Body     Výkon  SČ 
29.09.2021 

16:30 
 Umís.  Klub  Narozen  Dráha  Jméno 

60 m chlapci 2009 - Rozběh 02 

 1 6 271 Kafka Pavel 2009 Nej Chrudimák 2021  09.14 q 
  

 2 4 232 Hrubý Martin 2009 Nej Chrudimák 2021  09.73 q 
  

 3 2 274 Musil Michal 2009 Nej Chrudimák 2021  09.91 q 
  

 4 3 269 Krpálek Ondřej 2009 Nej Chrudimák 2021  10.06 q 
  

 5 5 379 Dostál Matyáš 2009 Nej Chrudimák 2021  10.32 q 
  

 6 7 244 Mareček Filip 2009 Nej Chrudimák 2021  10.61   

   official 

 Body     Výkon  SČ 
29.09.2021 

16:30 
 Umís.  Klub  Narozen  Dráha  Jméno 

60 m dívky 2009 - Rozběh 03 

 1 3 273 Procházková Sabina 2009 Nej Chrudimák 2021  09.55 q 
  

 2 4 230 Komárková Karolína 2009 Nej Chrudimák 2021  10.03 q 
  

 3 6 242 Pekařová Eliška 2009 Nej Chrudimák 2021  10.12 q 
  

 4 5 240 Čápová Barbora 2009 Nej Chrudimák 2021  10.19   
 5 2 261 Zítková Anna 2009 Nej Chrudimák 2021  10.21   
 6 7 241 Růžičková Kateřina 2009 Nej Chrudimák 2021  10.90   
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   official 

 Body     Výkon  SČ 
29.09.2021 

16:45 
 Umís.  Klub  Narozen  Dráha  Jméno 

60 m chlapci 2008 - Rozběh 01 

 1 1 365 Vrančík Kryštof 2008 Nej Chrudimák 2021  08.46 q 
  

 2 7 321 Šejnoha Josef 2008 Nej Chrudimák 2021  08.91 q 
  

 3 6 363 Růžička Adam 2008 Nej Chrudimák 2021  09.04 q 
  

 4 4 323 Pecháček Petr 2008 Nej Chrudimák 2021  09.31 q 
  

 5 8 333 Večeřa Michal 2008 Nej Chrudimák 2021  09.63   
 6 2 366 Štěpán Radek 2008 Nej Chrudimák 2021  09.66   
 7 3 364 Sedlák Jiří 2008 Nej Chrudimák 2021  10.12   
 8 5 322 Bušina Vojtěch 2008 Nej Chrudimák 2021  10.50   

   official 

 Body     Výkon  SČ 
29.09.2021 

16:45 
 Umís.  Klub  Narozen  Dráha  Jméno 

60 m dívky 2008 - Rozběh 01 

 1 6 284 Mihulková Leontýna 2008 Nej Chrudimák 2021  09.21 q 
  

 2 2 260 Remešová Natali 2008 Nej Chrudimák 2021  09.77 q 
  

 3 5 296 Hajdu Natalia 2008 Nej Chrudimák 2021  09.90   
 4 7 295 Příkaská Daniela 2008 Nej Chrudimák 2021  10.15   
 5 3 351 Pohnerová Nikol 2008 Nej Chrudimák 2021  10.19   
 6 4 130 Marková Jana 2008 Nej Chrudimák 2021  10.39   

   official 

 Body     Výkon  SČ 
29.09.2021 

16:45 
 Umís.  Klub  Narozen  Dráha  Jméno 

60 m dívky 2008 - Rozběh 02 

 1 2 251 Vašíčková Magdalena 2008 Nej Chrudimák 2021  09.18 q 
  

 2 3 250 Košinová Marie 2008 Nej Chrudimák 2021  09.36 q 
  

 3 6 252 Chourová Nikola 2008 Nej Chrudimák 2021  09.75 q 
  

 4 4 258 Fifiková Ema Marie 2008 Nej Chrudimák 2021  09.78   
 5 7 259 Pešková Narálie 2008 Nej Chrudimák 2021  09.87   
 6 5 249 Blažková Karolína 2008 Nej Chrudimák 2021  10.13   

   official 

 Body     Výkon  SČ 
29.09.2021 

16:45 
 Umís.  Klub  Narozen  Dráha  Jméno 

60 m chlapci 2008 - Rozběh 02 

 1 4 255 Louvar Jakub 2008 Nej Chrudimák 2021  08.57 q 
  

 2 2 253 Řehořek Jiří 2008 Nej Chrudimák 2021  09.02 q 
  

 3 5 275 Fidler Jan 2008 Nej Chrudimák 2021  09.10 q 
  

 4 8 280 Řivnáč Šimon 2008 Nej Chrudimák 2021  09.13 q 
  

 5 7 228 Rajnštajn Adam 2008 Nej Chrudimák 2021  09.34   
 6 3 279 Postupa Matyáš 2008 Nej Chrudimák 2021  09.71   
 7 6 307 Poláček Matyas 2008 Nej Chrudimák 2021  09.72   
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   official 

 Body     Výkon  SČ 
29.09.2021 

16:45 
 Umís.  Klub  Narozen  Dráha  Jméno 

60 m dívky 2008 - Rozběh 03 

 1 3 238 Medunová Tereza 2008 Nej Chrudimák 2021  08.73 q 
  

 2 6 239 Linhartová Pavlína 2008 Nej Chrudimák 2021  08.95 q 
  

 3 4 368 Kapitolová Veronika 2008 Nej Chrudimák 2021  09.26 q 
  

 4 7 245 Smetanová Veronika 2008 Nej Chrudimák 2021  10.31   
 5 5 206 Dubská Scarlet 2008 Nej Chrudimák 2021  12.10   

   official 

 Body     Výkon  SČ 
29.09.2021 

17:00 
 Umís.  Klub  Narozen  Dráha  Jméno 

60 m dívky 2007 - Finále  

 1 8 265 Štorková Anna 2007 Nej Chrudimák 2021  08.60   
 2 5 243 Bílková Eliška 2007 Nej Chrudimák 2021  08.85   
 3 2 267 Letochová Bára 2007 Nej Chrudimák 2021  09.05   
 4 1 235 Vávrová Veronika 2007 Nej Chrudimák 2021  09.43   
 5 7 248 Kratochvílová Anna 2007 Nej Chrudimák 2021  09.79   
 6 6 211 Červeňáková Kristýna 2007 Nej Chrudimák 2021  09.90   
 7 4 257 Brotanová Renata 2007 Nej Chrudimák 2021  10.14   
 8 3 227 Dumková Lucie 2007 Nej Chrudimák 2021  10.85   

   official 

 Body     Výkon  SČ 
29.09.2021 

17:00 
 Umís.  Klub  Narozen  Dráha  Jméno 

60 m chlapci 2007 - Rozběh 01 

 1 3 263 Juliš Adam 2007 Nej Chrudimák 2021  07.95 q 
  

 2= 7 254 Kábele Jakub 2007 Nej Chrudimák 2021  08.57 q 
  

 2= 6 270 Bažout Dominik 2007 Nej Chrudimák 2021  08.57 q 
  

 4 5 233 Bača Jáchym 2007 Nej Chrudimák 2021  09.28 q 
  

 5 2 236 Marousek Jakub 2007 Nej Chrudimák 2021  09.32   
 6 4 237 Bárta Jakub 2007 Nej Chrudimák 2021  09.51   

   official 

 Body     Výkon  SČ 
29.09.2021 

17:00 
 Umís.  Klub  Narozen  Dráha  Jméno 

60 m chlapci 2007 - Rozběh 02 

 1 7 215 Méčeš Dominik 2007 Nej Chrudimák 2021  08.73 q 
  

 2 3 207 Hruša Erik 2007 Nej Chrudimák 2021  08.80 q 
  

 3 5 205 Ardelt Václav 2007 Nej Chrudimák 2021  09.03 q 
  

 4 4 214 Černý Pavel 2007 Nej Chrudimák 2021  09.07 q 
  

 5 6 211 Ebner Ladislav 2007 Nej Chrudimák 2021  09.61   
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   official 

 Body     Výkon  SČ 
29.09.2021 

17:15 
 Umís.  Klub  Narozen  Dráha  Jméno 

60 m dívky 2006 - Finále  

 1 8 234 Wydrová Sofia 2006 Nej Chrudimák 2021  08.73   
 2 6 367 Kapitolová Markéta 2006 Nej Chrudimák 2021  09.02   
 3 3 247 Lhotková Bara 2006 Nej Chrudimák 2021  09.29   
 4 7 268 Mervartová Michaela 2006 Nej Chrudimák 2021  09.55   
 5 4 216 Charousová Veronika 2006 Nej Chrudimák 2021  09.84   
 6 2 276 Smetanová Tereza 2006 Nej Chrudimák 2021  10.26   
 7 5 212 Černá Izabela 2004 Nej Chrudimák 2021  10.50   

   official 

 Body     Výkon  SČ 
29.09.2021 

17:15 
 Umís.  Klub  Narozen  Dráha  Jméno 

60 m chlapci 2006 - Rozběh 01 

 1 5 231 Groulík Rostislav 2006 Nej Chrudimák 2021  08.21 q 
  

 2 4 282 Horáček Kuba 2006 Nej Chrudimák 2021  08.65 q 
  

 3 7 209 Želev Vojtěch 2006 Nej Chrudimák 2021  08.79 q 
  

 4 6 210 Němec Pavel 2006 Nej Chrudimák 2021  10.88 q 
  

 3 229 Pilný Matyáš 2006 Nej Chrudimák 2021  DNS   

   official 

 Body     Výkon  SČ 
29.09.2021 

17:15 
 Umís.  Klub  Narozen  Dráha  Jméno 

60 m chlapci 2006 - Rozběh 02 

 1 4 219 Hejkrlík Michal 2006 Nej Chrudimák 2021  08.96 q 
  

 2 3 220 Slavíček Jan 2006 Nej Chrudimák 2021  09.48 q 
  

 3 5 218 Ferenc Roman 2006 Nej Chrudimák 2021  09.61 q 
  

 4 6 208 Chaloupka Vojtěch 2006 Nej Chrudimák 2021  10.70 q 
  

 5 7 223 Štěpán Denny 2005 Nej Chrudimák 2021  16.86   

   official 

 Body     Výkon  SČ 
29.09.2021 

17:35 
 Umís.  Klub  Narozen  Dráha  Jméno 

60 m dívky 2010 - Finále  

 1 5 371 Košinová Jana 2010 Nej Chrudimák 2021  09.49  
 2 6 281 Jirásková Sára 2010 Nej Chrudimák 2021  09.70  
 3 4 393 Pokorná Kateřina 2010 Nej Chrudimák 2021  09.87   
 4 3 376 Štolová Jana 2010 Nej Chrudimák 2021  09.95   
 5 2 246 Burešová Eliška 2010 Nej Chrudimák 2021  10.02   
 6 7 347 Vamberská Eliška 2010 Nej Chrudimák 2021  10.03   
 7 8 272 Lindnerová Tereza 2010 Nej Chrudimák 2021  10.08  
 8 1 264 Menclová Kateřina 2010 Nej Chrudimák 2021  10.56   

 

Nejrychlejší Chrudimák 

 VÝSLEDKY 

 

( Chrudim 29.09.2021 ) 

ON LINE SYSTEM s.r.o. 29.09.2021 19:39 8/10 
 



   official 

 Body     Výkon  SČ 
29.09.2021 

17:35 
 Umís.  Klub  Narozen  Dráha  Jméno 

60 m chlapci 2010 - Finále  

 1 6 256 Meduna Tomáš 2010 Nej Chrudimák 2021  09.25  
 2 5 378 Linhart Radim 2010 Nej Chrudimák 2021  09.38   
 3= 4 356 Klemt Václav 2010 Nej Chrudimák 2021  09.61   
 3= 3 362 Horák Jakub 2010 Nej Chrudimák 2021  09.61   
 5 7 246 Vacek Tobias 2010 Nej Chrudimák 2021  10.21   
 6 8 262 Žďárský Lukáš 2010 Nej Chrudimák 2021  10.36   
 7 2 338 Wiechec Šimon 2010 Nej Chrudimák 2021  10.39   
 8 1 266 Letocha David 2010 Nej Chrudimák 2021  10.73   

   official 

 Body     Výkon  SČ 
29.09.2021 

17:40 
 Umís.  Klub  Narozen  Dráha  Jméno 

60 m dívky 2009 - Finále  

 1 5 222 Štěpánková Klára 2009 Nej Chrudimák 2021  08.95  
 2 4 350 Vrbková Sofie 2009 Nej Chrudimák 2021  09.10  
 3 6 331 Trpkošová Dominika 2009 Nej Chrudimák 2021  09.31  
 4 3 273 Procházková Sabina 2009 Nej Chrudimák 2021  09.69   
 5 7 300 Rulíková Viktorie 2009 Nej Chrudimák 2021  09.85  
 6 1 242 Pekařová Eliška 2009 Nej Chrudimák 2021  09.86  
 7 2 374 Ulrichová Klaudie 2009 Nej Chrudimák 2021  09.99   
 8 8 230 Komárková Karolína 2009 Nej Chrudimák 2021  10.25   

   official 

 Body     Výkon  SČ 
29.09.2021 

17:40 
 Umís.  Klub  Narozen  Dráha  Jméno 

60 m chlapci 2009 - Finále  

 1 5 271 Kafka Pavel 2009 Nej Chrudimák 2021  09.21   
 2 4 358 Šustr Jakub 2009 Nej Chrudimák 2021  09.43  
 3 3 232 Hrubý Martin 2009 Nej Chrudimák 2021  09.66  
 4 6 361 Halamka Matyáš 2009 Nej Chrudimák 2021  09.73   
 5 2 269 Krpálek Ondřej 2009 Nej Chrudimák 2021  09.78  
 6 7 274 Musil Michal 2009 Nej Chrudimák 2021  10.02   
 7 1 359 Šustr Filip 2009 Nej Chrudimák 2021  10.60   
 8 379 Dostál Matyáš 2009 Nej Chrudimák 2021  DNS   

   official 

 Body     Výkon  SČ 
29.09.2021 

17:45 
 Umís.  Klub  Narozen  Dráha  Jméno 

60 m dívky 2008 - Finále  

 1 5 238 Medunová Tereza 2008 Nej Chrudimák 2021  08.70  
 2 4 239 Linhartová Pavlína 2008 Nej Chrudimák 2021  08.72  
 3 6 251 Vašíčková Magdalena 2008 Nej Chrudimák 2021  09.13  
 4 3 284 Mihulková Leontýna 2008 Nej Chrudimák 2021  09.19  
 5 2 250 Košinová Marie 2008 Nej Chrudimák 2021  09.40   
 6 7 368 Kapitolová Veronika 2008 Nej Chrudimák 2021  09.41   
 7 8 252 Chourová Nikola 2008 Nej Chrudimák 2021  09.78   
 1 260 Remešová Natali 2008 Nej Chrudimák 2021  DNS   
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   official 

 Body     Výkon  SČ 
29.09.2021 

17:45 
 Umís.  Klub  Narozen  Dráha  Jméno 

60 m chlapci 2008 - Finále  

 1 5 365 Vrančík Kryštof 2008 Nej Chrudimák 2021  08.48   
 2 4 255 Louvar Jakub 2008 Nej Chrudimák 2021  08.64   
 3 3 253 Řehořek Jiří 2008 Nej Chrudimák 2021  09.07   
 4 8 280 Řivnáč Šimon 2008 Nej Chrudimák 2021  09.10  
 5 2 275 Fidler Jan 2008 Nej Chrudimák 2021  09.17   
 6 7 363 Růžička Adam 2008 Nej Chrudimák 2021  09.25   
 7 6 321 Šejnoha Josef 2008 Nej Chrudimák 2021  09.35   
 1 323 Pecháček Petr 2008 Nej Chrudimák 2021  DNS   

   official 

 Body     Výkon  SČ 
29.09.2021 

17:50 
 Umís.  Klub  Narozen  Dráha  Jméno 

60 m chlapci 2007 - Finále  

 1 5 263 Juliš Adam 2007 Nej Chrudimák 2021  07.89  
 2 4 270 Bažout Dominik 2007 Nej Chrudimák 2021  08.67   
 3 6 254 Kábele Jakub 2007 Nej Chrudimák 2021  08.75   
 4 7 207 Hruša Erik 2007 Nej Chrudimák 2021  08.81   
 5 3 215 Méčeš Dominik 2007 Nej Chrudimák 2021  08.89   
 6 2 205 Ardelt Václav 2007 Nej Chrudimák 2021  09.11   
 7 8 214 Černý Pavel 2007 Nej Chrudimák 2021  09.33   
 8 1 233 Bača Jáchym 2007 Nej Chrudimák 2021  09.47   

   official 

 Body     Výkon  SČ 
29.09.2021 

17:55 
 Umís.  Klub  Narozen  Dráha  Jméno 

60 m chlapci 2006 - Finále  

 1 5 231 Groulík Rostislav 2006 Nej Chrudimák 2021  08.25   
 2 4 282 Horáček Kuba 2006 Nej Chrudimák 2021  08.64  
 3 6 209 Želev Vojtěch 2006 Nej Chrudimák 2021  08.74  
 4 3 219 Hejkrlík Michal 2006 Nej Chrudimák 2021  09.19   
 5 7 220 Slavíček Jan 2006 Nej Chrudimák 2021  09.48  
 6 2 218 Ferenc Roman 2006 Nej Chrudimák 2021  09.94   
 7 8 208 Chaloupka Vojtěch 2006 Nej Chrudimák 2021  10.59  
 8 1 210 Němec Pavel 2006 Nej Chrudimák 2021  11.46 
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